OSTAS

Stock no. :1108-75304

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Flanging and Seam Rolling Machine

Make : OSTAS
Type : KMRH-4.0
Year :-Neu -
Control type

Control

Storage location

Origin : Turkei
Delivery time : on request
Quotation : ab Lager
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

plate thickness

roll diameter

throat

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

? 5 speeds

? With foot control

? With brake motor

? With emergency stop

? With hydraulic roller adjustment
? With 4 roller sets

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

WTRIDHOLT LLASCEIRE H TTCHRIE

4 mm
125 mm
200 mm
2,2 kW
0,48 t
1,6 x0,6x1,2 mm

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Flanging_and_Seam_Rolling_Machine/OSTAS/KMRH-4.0/1108-75304
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